
GROUP 3 POINTS 2017 - NEUTER GROUP  [10 - 7 - 5- 3 - 1]
EXHIBIT BREED EXHIBITOR TOTAL
VIVACE KING AMONASRO ABYSSINIAN E&R BRUCHE DUAL 79
REMPORTER A WIZARDS DREAM AMERICAN CURL LONGHAIRR KUSS GCCFSA 43
DECHA LORD ALMIGHTY OODAT SPHYNX E TONKIN GCCFSA 40
CHARLBURY VERSACE BURMESE K XENIDES DUAL 31
ASTRACAN TARGARYEN DEVON REX G&T MARTIN FASA 27
DECHA COUNT MYSTIC TADOO SPHYNX E TONKIN GCCFSA 25
CATWALK GUESS BENGAL K MOAR DUAL 22
MYENYA RASPUTIN KIMARICH RUSSIAN J JORDAN DUAL 16
KITTYKATZ PENNIES FROM HEAVEN BURMESE Y HALFPENNY DUAL 11
SILAMOS LEONARD COHEN SOMALI L SCHNEIDER DUAL 10
MYENYA MIKHAIL KIROVOVICH RUSSIAN J JORDAN & C NELSONDUAL 9
MOCKINGJAY PRIMROSE TONKINESE L MASELLA GCCFSA 8
BURMESQUE BEHIND THE MASK BURMESE A JOHNSTON & C MCHUGHFASA 7
VIVACE MI MEXICALI ROSA SOMALI L FERGUSSON GCCFSA 7
JABRING WALTER WHITE BENGAL L RHYNE DUAL 6
REMPORTER ENCHANTED AMERICAN CURL LONGHAIRC GRAY GCCFSA 6
VYATKA TZAR ANATOLI RUSSIAN P WORSLEY GCCFSA 6
BANSULI SHERE KHAN BENGAL K WALKER GCCFSA 5
VIVACE AMALI SOMALI L RHYNE & N KENNETTDUAL 3
AMAZING QUEEN LILLY BLU SPHYNX D MYERS GCCFSA 1
BESAKIH BERANI BATIN BURMESE C&T EDWARDS GCCFSA 1
LEEWOOD LADY BURMESQUE BURMESE A JOHNSTON & C MCHUGH 1

GROUP 3 POINTS 2017 - NEUTER BREED  [10 - 7 - 5- 3 - 1]
EXHIBIT BREED EXHIBITOR TOTAL
VIVACE KING AMONASRO ABYSSINIAN E&R BRUCHE DUAL 140
REMPORTER A WIZARDS DREAM AMERICAN CURL LONGHAIRR KUSS GCCFSA 90
REMPORTER ENCHANTED AMERICAN CURL LONGHAIRC GRAY GCCFSA 50
REMPORTER DARE TO DREAM AMERICAN CURL LONGHAIRM JOHNSTON GCCFSA 10
CATWALK GUESS BENGAL K MOAR DUAL 100
JABRING WALTER WHITE BENGAL L RHYNE DUAL 37
BANSULI SHERE KHAN BENGAL K WALKER GCCFSA 10
ADABEL ORION BENGAL R GRUNWALD & L WESTBROOKDUAL 7
HILLSIDE LODGE ASHOKA SAACHI BENGAL L RHYNE DUAL 7
CHARLBURY VERSACE BURMESE K XENIDES DUAL 97
KITTYKATZ PENNIES FROM HEAVEN BURMESE Y HALFPENNY DUAL 20
BESAKIH BERANI BATIN BURMESE C&T EDWARDS GCCFSA 17
BURMESQUE BEHIND THE MASK BURMESE A JOHNSTON & C MCHUGHFASA 17
DENSUE JESSE JAMES BURMESE S&D ASHBY DUAL 10
LEEWOOD SILKEN TIARA BURMESE H ROSS 10
BROOKSIDE ROUGE NORGAMBO BURMESE D DOLMAN & C PLESSNIGGCCFSA 7
LEEWOOD LADY BURMESQUE BURMESE A JOHNSTON & C MCHUGH 7
ASTRACAN TARGARYEN DEVON REX G&T MARTIN FASA 50
FURREFAE MISS POPPY MAE DEVON REX J LAWRENCE FASA 20
JAZMAREZ CHOCOLATE DREAM OCICAT L RHYNE DUAL 110



JAZMAREZ SILVERIN SHADOWS OCICAT T KEARNS DUAL 10
VYATKA TZAR ANATOLI RUSSIAN P WORSLEY GCCFSA 57
MYENYA MIKHAIL KIROVOVICH RUSSIAN J JORDAN & C NELSONDUAL 50
MYENYA RASPUTIN KIMARICH RUSSIAN J JORDAN DUAL 50
MYENYA KAZIMIR YURIUSHKA RUSSIAN F HAWKINS GCCFSA 7
VIVACE MI MEXICALI ROSA SOMALI L FERGUSSON GCCFSA 40
VIVACE AMALI SOMALI L RHYNE & N KENNETTDUAL 30
SILAMOS LEONARD COHEN SOMALI L SCHNEIDER DUAL 20
DECHA LORD ALMIGHTY OODAT SPHYNX E TONKIN GCCFSA 97
DECHA COUNT MYSTIC TADOO SPHYNX E TONKIN GCCFSA 40
MANIS DARE TO WEAR PRADA SPHYNX G&T MARTIN FASA 17
DECHA COUNTESS FELIZ SPHYNX D MYERS GCCFSA 7
MOCKINGJAY PRIMROSE TONKINESE L MASELLA GCCFSA 90


